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Interasia ==

EdtTTE R =K 168 5 8 MEEF

L :] B

1140 %%

AR

& 55 . 02-25672833 {&# E : 02-25672832

HO : #ARES - EiE . S EYiR 02-2426-8589#210

HEE : RIEEIEIE 03-47542114249 BH 115 03-3699164 jc
B #34 B 04-26562939

*E*E*Eﬂﬁgr!g RE&EEES 02-24515253#330 ﬂkl?l/E

L EPE D AEWRP D 02-24268589
# 1% B (CLOSING DATE)— Tzt Bifi B

&l HE iy
TWTPE TWTNY TWTXG

11/28-29 <1128 11/28-30
11/28
11/28-12103
12/05-06

%l!i CFS-CY &ig&aHE
EiE5 - 035 985826#245/7
E58 07-8123342
RiE & iS5 03-4629355
B 07-8123342
i1
PENANG
MYPEN
12109
1214
12114
12116
FERF | #EIH

KATTUPALLI| TUTICORIN
INKAT INTUT

12126 12120
12025 12/26
12/26 1227

EFIRGEALR -

(&1t):02-25672833  Sales: Tommy Yu #5123/ Andrew Yeh #1102/ Chlog Chang #1103/ Ollie Li #1118 Customer Service: Rita Cheng #1104/Shaina Huang #1117/Silvia Chiang #1119
(&7):04-23235199 X #4H{HEH47:04-23235190 BrERE AEP?HETEA KiE—Er 573 3k 6 1 F =(H=his £ EK/H)
(5 H#):07-2696937 X {{HEEH4%:07-2696935 : : =188 31 58 13 48 —1

G BALURMSIEERBAE - 82017 F£10 B @fﬁaﬂﬁﬁ'llaaf?ﬁ 208D : USD$100 40SD/40HQ : USD$200
A e B AR E R e B 201851522 EERFRES: USD 50100

HibgER

CFS-CY frift ik
JFE% 07-8137962/8137927
B 04-26562939

R#8

BLNTULU
MYBTU

12116
1219
12119
1223

HA - ifE

*BAHF 12/27~1/4 RIREH FE OOG/RF/IDG*
OOG/RF/DG B4 12/26 Z ATR4EH IS

BAMIARE
*H:' OZH $ﬁn’fﬁﬂ’é

Closing Date)- T&&tBfii H (ETD)

HEE
TWTNY

B ]

JOHOR
MYPGU

213 1
12116 1
12112 1
12120 1

*E
MIRL
MYMYY
125
1218
12018
1222
B
KARACHI [KARACHI
(KICT) | (KGTL)
1209 | 12031
108 | 1200
1209 | 1231

=HR
SANDAKAN
MYSDK
1220
12/23
12/23
12027

R

COLOMBO
LKCMB

1220
1219
1220
12119

ES/ME/HRE
H E A HA

£
TWKEL

Bk
TWKHH

“11/28
11/28-12/03(463W)
“11/28
12005

NEEE | BE
KOLKATA | CHENNAI

SINGAPORE
SGSIN

PORTKLANG
MYPKG

KUCHING
MYKCH

215
218
218

222

HATERHEIZH(ETA)

ZHE
NAGOYA

AR
VoY

=
YOKOHAMA

ait
TWTPE

il
TWKHH

RN
TOKYO

HA ﬂﬁﬁﬂi’%

WAN HAI 360

WAN HAI 290

WAN HAI 367 11/28-12/02

MmMAET™
YOKKAICHI 1
I
12/12 1
1

Hiz =Ly Bk
TWKEL TWTXG SHIMIZU

NO23 12/02-05 «—12/02 | «12/02 12/02-04 11/28- &dt%f | 12/08 12/09 12/11 1212

WAN HAI 327
WAN HAI 291

X

WAN HAI 290
WAN HAI 367
WAN HAI 327
WAN HAI 502

MiE / SRIHE
H OAEASR

INTERASIA ELEVATE

<11/28
12005

<1127
12/05-07

WAN HAI 357 NO30 12/09-12 «~12/09 | —12/09 12/09-11 12/05- &dt%f | 12/15 12/16 12/18 12/19 12/19

Hi
COCHIN
INCOK

12131
12/30
12/31

EEHE
NHAVA
SHEVA

12/25
12/24
12/25
12/24

L4 & A (CLOSING DATE)-—- fEtRfLE

At H#E A
TWTPE | TWTNY | TWTXG

11/28-29 | «11/28
11128
11/28-12/03
11/28-

WAN HAI 367 NO027 12/16-19 «~12/16 | <12/16 12/16-18 12/12- &b | 12/22 12/23 12/25 12/26 12/26

i
TWKHH
<1127

11/28-12003(#63W)
11128

11/28-12/06/(#63W)
HEEsEEr
(ETA)
B2 | WER
VNDAD | VNCLP

MUNDRA
INMUN

12126
12125
12/26

WAN HAI 322 NO054 12/23-26 «~12/23 | «12/28 12/23-25 12/19- &4t | 12/29 12/30 01/01 01/02 01/02

11128~
11/28-12102

11/28—

11/28-

11/28-30 12024
12123

12024

WH305,311,316,313 FHEIE 4560, 75 & LG # < R RHE, & B ERL iEE P 5 1 R FR (WAN HAI 306 N131, WAN HAI 221 N229)

# 1LY & H (Closing Date)- a5t E#i H (ETD)

* RIRBR AW IRAE, R, fE R AR
HATERHKE H(ETA)

<11/28
1124~

11128
11/28-

IR
HACHINOHE
JPHHE

EINE

TOMAKOMAI
JPTMK

iz
TWKEL

HEE
TWTNY

=y
SENDAI
JPSDJ

HZsBd =R
H A AL A HASR

af [ -
TWTXG TWKHH TRER
HEAETA
&8
KHPNH(T/S
NCLP)

# 1L & (Closing Date)- ExtB&i A

At | HE | ad
TWTPE [TWTNY| TWTXG

11/28-29 |«11/28| 11/28-30

BEEEH

PORTKLANG
TISMYPKG

12/07

iz
JAKARTA
IDJKT

12114

H 14 B (CLOSING DATE)- T2t 834 A (ETD)

HRE
TWTNY

=i
TWKHH

11128

11/28-12003
(463W)

11128

BELAWAN
IDBLW

12114

]
VNHPH

2R
H OfsERRR

WAN HAI 290

HE
TWKEL
11128~

WAN HAI 521 af

11/26-28(#63W)
TWTPE

11/28- AdbHEM
12/03-05(#63W)
12/05- & L3

Bl
TWKHH
1112526

(#70W)

11/28-12/02

EE iy
TWKEL TWTXG

WAN HAI 360
TIGER CHENNAI
WAN HAI 357

H < Bi &
H A A HASR

WAN HAI 171

12/02-04 «~—12/02 12/02-04 8076

S061 124-25 | 11124 |—11/24] - 12/02

WAN HAI 367 5026 11g-f22| «11/28 | — - 12110 1217 1217

WAN HAI 290

INTERASIA
RESILIENCE

TS HOCHIMINH <—12/01‘

HEEHALES LS EEFBLERMT HREER
# 1L W& A (Closing Date)- T2t H (ETD)

S076 11/28— | 11/28-29 [«11/28| 11/28-30

12/09-11 «12/09 «12/09 12/09-11 12/23 12/25

8072 11/28-30 | 11/28— <—11/28‘ 11/28— WAN HAI 327 S058| 11/28— |11/28-12/03 —11/28| «11/27 1210 1217 1217

#1H 5 & H (Closing Date)- Fa5tB3#i H (ETD)

HEE
TWTNY

TERHKIEH (ETA)

A F9 7]
KOBE MOJI

8515 12001-02 | 12/01—

(#7OW) WAN HAI 291 12005 | 12/05-06 |«-12005| 12/05-07 | 12005 1214 1221 1221

adk
TWTPE

B
TWKHH

Bz =Ly jEES
TWKEL TWTXG HAKATA

RERHEA(ETA #i1H % H (Closing Date)- F2HBI 4 H

adt
TWTPE

&R

N358 11/25-28 «~—11/25 ~—11/25 11/24-27(#63W) 12/01 12/03 12/04

(THBKK)
BANGKOK

R
VoY

i
TWKHH
12/01-03

(#63W)

B
(THLCH)
LAEM
CHABNAG

12/03

=EI4
TWTPE

BEE
TWTNY

&
TWTXG

=i
TWKHH

i Az =Ly
WAN HAI 289 No72 12/01-04 | «12/01 | «12/01 11/28-12/03 12/08 12/06 TWKEL TWKEL TWTXG

HIT

WAN HAI 278 27H NO49 12/02-05 «~—12/02 «—12/02 12/01-04(#63W) 12/08 12/10 12/11 WAN HAI 367 S026 | 11/28-12/02

WAN HAI 176 S$102| 11/24-26 | <«11/24 11/25-26 12/04

11/28-12/01
(#63W)

WAN HAI 276 27F NO54 12/09-12 «~12/09 «~—12/09 12/08-11(#63W) 12/15 12117 12/18 WAN HAI 327 S058 12/02— | 12/02-03

WAN HAI 177 S052| 11/28— | 11/28-30 12/07 12/08

12/08-10

WAN HAI 322 S053 | 12/05-09

WH161,162,163,165,205 & &[4, FFR & tiEH

=i - BP0/ 2# /£ E)HEEE /18 / BT 0
IS EIEEE / FRILERE / hLNER /i

%E[E CFS-CY Bt R
TSIRABER (TSR RN TEHRS

7

SIPIER /SIPISNE / %ﬁ@é / fl}ﬁ/% / =38TEER / BRBEISRARER (BRiBILINE)/ Bhik S FIA%EA

MEECFS-CY&HE X
BBLLIBIE / L

NEFEBNA A / IBTRALERS / IETE R 275
R =1L NP 5 2 FRRE R

ERERY IR, @ RAE, F AR AE

=R/ 0/ EEE

WAN HAI 272

$220

12/01-03 | «12/01 12/02-03

12/10 12/11

(#63W)

WAN HAI 171

§358

12/05-08

12/05— (#63W)

12/05-07 |—12/05

12114 12/15

WAN HAI 328

12/09—

12/09-10

WH261,263,273 L p£#5RS, 7535 & ALiEHt Eb2 CFS-CY Bt & St CFS-CY BEE X

MAERRAER  BXR 17.00 ZBIAAT
—ForphEILEA LA EERY

PRI

# 1L & H (Closing Date)- EztE#i B

TERHEEH (ETA)

ARARTREAEEERAURERRERBERES

BHOZSAMGME

20SD : USD$50 ; 40SD/40HQ ; USD $100 #E#a#EA& MK - WAN HAI 225 S308

=
TWKHH

i O A AR

WAN HAI 521

iz

TWKEL INCI

1=

S5
KWANGY
ANG

JII
HON

R

#1- ¥ A (Closing Date)- T2t B (ETD)

Ba4iL#E

RERE

Rz
TWKEL

HEE
TWT.

NY

VoY ait | HE

LES
H O Ak HASR

i

MYPKG

11/26-28(#63W)

WAN HAI 290

iz Ly
TWKEL | TWTPE | TWTNY | TWTXG | TWKHH

KEMBA

EVER CHARM

S076| 11/28— |11/28-29| «11/28| 11/28-30 | <«11/28

12/07

12/25

(0114-115A)

1121 & or #iE

EVERBLISS

TIGER CHENNAI

12/03-05(#63W)

WAN HAI 367

5026

11/28-12/2] «11/28 . |W8-12003)

210 | 12/28

0825-106S

11/28-# & or FfE

(#63W)
—11/28

SMOOTH SAILING S054 11/28-H 5 or ¥

KMTC JEBEL ALI 12/10-12(#63W) WAN HAI 327 S058| 11/28— | 11/28-12/3 | <11/28 | «11/27 1210 | 12/28

EVER COMMAND 11/28—% 5 or i

S074
WAN HAI 326 12/12-14 12/12-15 12/12— 12/12-16 WAN HAI 291 S052| 12/05— | 12005-06 | «12/05| 12/05-07 | <«-12/05 1214 | 01/01 (0115-074A)

LIPS ENEE / BN

e
VESSEL

BEER 1 OAS 054 : #1204 3N, #1117 IV HHASR wnam oo e [l B KBTS E O - 204 SR, #1117

g
VESSEL

AR HAR

#EIH /FRE

BAE
MYPKG

11/18-19

MEA - TERHEER

AL B
{ZJIl KRINC

11/20-21

MEE -
FAfL

B KRKWY
11/23-23
11/22-22
11/30-30
11/24-25

MEIR -
R A

BfLL KRUSN

11/23-24

MENE -
FmE

211 KRPUS
11/22-22
11/22-23
11/29-29
11/25-26

HIWER - BEFAR
E
11/21-21

TERHEE R (ETA)
At

11/26
11/29

e TARHEIEH (ETA)

MEZE
VoY

INNSA

A
SGSIN

11/20-21

S
i
INMAA

P44 VESSEL MﬁpﬁéN -
11/18-19
11/24-24
11/24-25

11/25-26

iR
11/19-19
11/24-25
11/25-25
11/26-26

B | |WAN HAI 362 11/27

WAN HAI 356
WAN HAI 291
WAN HAI 322
WAN HAI 328

HAE &N £

INTERASIA TRIBUTE
WAN HAI 326

TS HOCHIMINH
WAN HAI 326

ZEEOMER

S010
S053
S013
S053

WAN HAI 360
WAN HAI 308

11/25-26 11/27-28 12/04

S052
S053
S058

HHEAZR

ik
voy

11/21-23 1129 11/30

11/26-26 11/27-27

11/28-28

11/27-28

11/22-23

WAN HAI 521 11/18-19

Mg

g
VESSEL

11/21-22
SEEES

AR
voy

11/20-20| 11/27 -— - - 12/03

A : #1204 SNE, 11117 RN A © #1204 FNE, #1117 RUNE

FRERER
ar | Al
11/28
11/27

12/05

ETA-ETD DANANG
#EH FRME
1119 | 11/20

CAT LAI
M2 H FiE
11/21 | 11/22
11/25 | 11/26

12/02 | 12/03
12/05 | 12/06

ERHEER
B | A% |AdtE
11/25 11/26
11/29 12/01

1206 12/08
12/09 12/10

HiEWER - FARtRALE (ETD)
#%(PHKT) | KBR(JPOSA)
11/21-21

TERHEEH (ETA)

B
11/25

i e

##4 (VESSEL) VESSEL

BKK
11/18-19
11/20-21
11/25-26
11/27-28

LCB
1119-20
11/21-23
11/26-27
11/28-30

F9& JPMOJ
11/20-20

# 5 (JPUKB)

WAN HAI 278
WAN HAI 362
WAN HAI 276

WAN HAI 289
WAN HAI 308
INDEPENDENT
SPIRIT

NO72
NO053

N112
S062/N063

YM CERTAINTY
WAN HAI 356

WAN HAI 287
INTERASIA TRIBUTE

S080
S035
S062
S012

WAN HAI 278
WAN HAI 277
WAN HAI 276
WAN HAI 172

11/22-22
11/24-25

11/23-23
11/24-24

11/22-23
11/28-28

11/30
12/02

11/27-27

WAN HAI 360 12/04 WAN HAI 287 12/03 | 12/04




